附件1
[bookmark: _GoBack] “特师杯”第九届女子足球比赛报名表(运动员)
参赛队（盖章）：                      领队：           教练：                            
	序号
	学  号
	姓  名
	号  码
	场上位置
	身 高
	健康
证明

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	


               经办人姓名：                 联系电话:： 
